
勝 敗 分 

０-１３ｘ ３－９ ７－６ ６－７x ０－１１ １－３ ０－１６ 

1 ① 4 1 1 ① 1 

１３x－０ １０x－０ ３ｘ－０ ６－３ ５－１ １１－１ ９－３ 

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

９－３ ０－１０x ９－６ ０－６ｘ ０－１３ ５－６ ５－７ 

4 1 4 1 1 1 1 

６－７ ０－３ｘ ６－９ １-１１ｘ ２－１４ ７－３ ０－１ 

1 1 1 1 1 4 1 

７x－６ ３－６ ６ｘ－０ １１ｘ-１ ４－５x ５ｘ－0 ３－８x 

4 1 4 4 1 4 1 

１１－０ １－５ １３－０ １４－２ ５x－４ ６x－４ ７－０ 

4 1 4 4 4 4 4 

３－１ １－１１ ６－５ ３－７ ０－５ｘ ４－６x ０－１０x 

4 1 4 1 1 1 1 

１６－０ ３－９ ７－５ １－０ ８x－３ ０－７ １０x－０ 

4 1 4 4 4 0 4 
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13

　　　　勝　点　　　　　勝…４　　　　不戦勝…４　　　　引き分け…２　　　　負け…１　　　　棄権…０　　　　①は借りたチーム 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

3 

1 

5 

さつきヶ丘エ 
レガンス 

鶴沢エンゼル 
ス 

1 

4 

6 

2 

5 

松ヶ丘スター 
レッツ 

ウィナーズ 

ミッキーマウス 

マリンレディー 
ス 2 5 0 

蘇我メッツ 
7 0 0 

トウマーズ 
1 6 0 

2001’　レディースリーグ　成績表 

勝
点
計 

順
位 

さつきヶ丘 
エレガンス 

鶴沢エン 
ゼルス 

勝　敗 マリンレ 
ディース 

松ヶ丘ス 
ターレッツ 

ウィナーズ 
ミッキーマ 

ウス 
チーム名 トウマーズ 蘇我メッツ


